
LIBERTY MIDDLE STOPS SHEET

09-13 Curtis Johnson

7:17 Stop 790 Browns Ferry.

7:27 Stop: 1st Entrance to Elements

7:28 Stop Elements Apt. 2nd 
entrance

7:29 Stop Windscape Apts.

7:30 Stop Eagle Point

7:31 Stop Arlington

7:32 Stop Eagle Landing

7:35 Stop Gaelic

12-26  Tommy Jacques

7:38 Charleston Oaks Apts

7:38 Grand Reserve Apts 1st 

7:38 Grand Reserve Apts 2nd 

16-45  Shana Douhne

Brownsferry Crossing
7:25 Manor Dr & Nobleman Ln

7:26 Manor Dr & Arborwood Dr

7:28 Meadow Wood & Castlewood

7:29 Meadow Wood & Arbor Gate

Heritage Provence
7:30 Stoneham Way & Porch Light

7:32 Old Overton & Ambergate Dr

Stonecrest Sub
7:37 Kendrick & De Jan 

7:38   200 De Jan rd. 

7:39  Haven Ridge rd

7:40  Bogans rd./ De Jan rd

7:42 E Crest Way

7:43 Davion Ct.

Liberty Knoll
7:45   Honor Way & Freedom Way

7:46 126 Honor Way

7:48 Honor Way & Justice Way



LIBERTY MIDDLE STOPS SHEET

20-76   James Francen

Madison Landing
7:25 at Mailboxes

Hawthorn on the Ridge
7:30 at Pavilion

The Cottages
7:30 Water Hill/Shelton Rd.

The Sutton Apts
7:33 at Leasing Office

7:35 Shelton Park Apts

7:37 408 Summerview Dr. 

7:38 Autumn Ln./Oakland

7:40 125 Westscott

7:40 120 Westscott

7:40 100 Westscott

7:50 1259 Browns Ferry Rd

17-58   Ken Corder
Lexington
7:14 112 Equestrian

7:15 Tailwind Ct.

Walden Preserve
7:17 122 Woodley

7:18 Woodley/Glen Ives

7:19 Glen Ives/Gentry

7:19 Glen Ives/Mayfair

7:20 100 Tottenham Way

7:21 Kings Cross/Tottenham

7:23 Liverpool

7:24 Knotting Pl

7:25 Whitcombe Cir

24-93   Marilyn Hilton

Burgreen Farm
7:26 100 Damascus

7:27 Secretariat/Kelso

7:28 Kelso/Citation

7:29 Fargo/Whirlaway Dr.

7:30 Whirlaway/Round Table

7:30 Count Fleet/Kelso



LIBERTY MIDDLE STOPS SHEET

20-75 Joseph Roberts
Stillwater Cove
7:10 Chestnut Heath/Elmberry

7:11 Rushing Brook/Elmberry

7:14 Maplebrook/Harding Oak

7:15 Harding Oak/Golden Ash

Moore’s Creek
7:17 Golden Ash/Creekrock

7:18 Creekrock/Shalerock

7:19 119 Shalerock

The Hamptons at Piney Creek
7:21 Shalerock/Towhee Way

7:23 107 Towhee Way

7:25 Starling/Goldfinch

7:26 Starling/Kinglet Way

18- 61  Azaria Ashford

7:20 Cedar Farms/Cedar Branch

7:21 Cedar Branch/Blue Cedar Circle

7:25 Timber Springs Ct./Waterside Dr.

7:25 Pebblestream Dr../Timber 

Springs Ct

7:28 Segers Rd./Nora St.

24-94 Sara Lambert
Applewood
7:15 Idared

Windsor Parke
7:16 Amsterdam/Blanchard

7:16 Amsterdam/Barrister

7:17 Amsterdam/Barrister

7:17 Amhurst

Chapel Hill
7:18 206 Avian Ln.

7:20 Chapel Hill

7:21 910 Browns Ferry Rd.

7:22 Woodlawn Cir

7:24 1070 Browns Ferry Rd.

Heritage Station
7:25 Bayberry

7:26 Barrowood

7:26 Christy Dr.

7:27 Bayberry

Walden Glen
7:29 Thoreau Spring

7:30 Thoreau Spring/Merrimack

7:32 Thoreau Spring/Walden Glen

7:33 Walden Glen/Emerson

7:33 Emerson/Walden Glen Ct



LIBERTY MIDDLE STOPS SHEET

25-101   Steve Townsley

Burgreen Place
7:25 Middy/Canyon

7:26 105 Canyon

Hilltop Ridge
7:27 Creekmeadow/Hilltop Ridge 

Dr.

West Haven Estates
7:29 Riven/Bayard

7:30 Melbridge/Havenhurst

7:30 Melbridge/Marble

7:30  Melbridge/Melbridge

7:31 Melbridge / Havenbrook

24-88  Everette Fox

Belmont Place
7:14   Knollcrest

7:15   Farmdale / Bakers Farm Way

Cedar Acres

7:21   Cedar Cove

7:21 Larkin

7:22 10426 Longmeadow

7:25 Rockgage / Wilkerson

Hunington Chase
7:30 Fox Hollow Court

7:31 Hunnington Chase/Huntlynn

Heritage Plantation
7:34 Lansdowne/Kauffman 

7:35 Lansdowne/Mendenhall

7:35 148 Lansdowne

7:36 Bramble Rose/Mendenhall

7:37 Rutherford/Point Verde

7:38 High Coach/Bellgreen Court 

7:38 High Coach/Twin Islands 

Biltmore Bend
7:40 Bluff Springs/Springton 

7:41 Camden/Tea Rose 

Grand Oaks
7:45 112 Grand Oaks



LIBERTY MIDDLE STOPS SHEET

21-80 Carla Holland

Watterson
7:13 Mercer

7:14 Crownridge

7:15 Neyland

Cambridge at Heritage Plantation
7:20 Appleton

7:21 Appleton/Belwood

7:22 Rosehaven

7:23 Braxton/Bellavilla

7:24 Hatley/Bellavilla

Whitworth Farms
7:26 Woodmere Ct.

7:26 Ashville Woods

7:27 Mattie Ct./Carlton Woods

7:30 Mattie Ct./Mildred Way

7:30 Arbor Trc

12-25     Ken Bowman

7:22 Stop Spencer Trace Apts
7:22 Stop Village Ln
7:23 Stop 1st Michael Ave.
7:23 Stop 2nd Michael Ave.
Morris Estates
7:35 Morris Dr./Parker Hall
7:35 11369 Dove Dr.
7:35 11454 Cardinal Dr
7:36 11353 Cardinal Dr.
7:36 11038 Cardinal Dr.
Greenbrier Woods
7:37 Green Creek Rd./Autumn Ashe
7:39 Autumn Ashe/Mountain Ashe
7:39 Green Creek Rd./Autumn Ashe
7:40 Greenbrier Wood/Autumn 
Ashe
7:41 Greenbrier Wood/Elliot Hill
7:41 Greenbrier Wood/Autumn 
Ashe
Heritage Hills
7:43 Barkley Ct./Buckleberry Blvd
7:43 Mable Trace/Buckleberry Blvd
7:45 29174 Tribble Rd


